
計 順位釣果 順位

2 3 4 7 5 9 6 8

出口　昇 160 23

10

1 3 5 8 6 7 9 4

國廣　満保 131

9

1 2 6 9 4 8 5 7

畑　希久枝 130

9

5 6 1 4 3 8 2 9

西村　実 126 20

9

4 6 2 8 1 9 3 7

瀬木　一平 153 14

10

4 5 3 9 2 7 1 8

小川　公明 89

4

8 9 1 4 2 6 3 5

安田　真 149 12

10

7 9 2 5 3 4 1 6

奥山　直樹 139

7

7 8 3 6 1 5 2 4

堀　隆生 94

5

1171 69 1240613 251 192 115
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1

33 28 9

3 3 1

36 17 12

2 1 2

21 10

計 釣果数

釣果数
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対戦者

釣果数
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対戦者

釣果数
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9

対戦者

釣果数
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対戦者

釣果数
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対戦者

釣果数

勝点

対戦者

予選 決勝

1

会員№

対戦者

釣果数

勝点

氏名
区分

２回戦 ３回戦 ４回戦１回戦

ゼッ
ケン
番
号

85

3

31 26 18

2 2 3

3

4

対戦者

釣果数

勝点

対戦者

釣果数

勝点

5

13

12

6

7

8

5

53

1

73

2

70

2

77

3

47

1

79

3

74

2

2

3 3

31 29

2 3

27 20 10

3 2 2

16 23 17

8

2 1 1
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1 3 3

19 15 8

1 1 1

2

37 24 17

3

1

94

釣果数計

183

131

130

146

167

89

161

139


